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CNAB COPA CATALANA INFANTIL - GRUP C

CLUB MATACIG
ATLETIC-BARCELONETA

BARCELONA, 1/6/2024
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FEDERACIO
CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 6 Masc., 200m Braca Infantil Masculina

01/06/2024 Llistat de sortida
ANY

Série 1de 2

1 ZAZZETTA CUARTERO, Nahuel

2 ALBERICH GARCIA, Ruben

3 ASTUDILLO SANTAMARIA, Marcos
4 PEREA OLLE, Ander

5 SANCHEZ YMBERT, Adria

6 NIETO CARRILLO, Hugo

7 GRACIA VICENTE, Joan

8 BRAVO GARCIA, Abel

Serie 2de 2

1 RAMIREZ GOMEZ, David

2 BAREA ALBISUA, Marc

3 GOGOCHURI GUROVA, Alexandre
4 LOZANO ESPOLIN, Nil

NOVA ROCA, Alex

RIOS NUNEZ, Vicente Manuel
BICOK ALIMPIC, Leo
BEREZANHYTSKYY, Vladyslav

0 ~NO Ol

10 C.N. Vallirana

10 C.N. Molins De Rei
10 C.N. Premia

10 C.N. Sitges

09 C.N. Figueres

10 C.N. Santa Perpétua
10 C.N. Cornella

09 C.N. Cornella

09 C.N. Santa Perpétua
09 C.N. Manresa

09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
09 C.N. Premia

10 C.N. Sitges

09 C.N.Cervera

09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
09 C.N.Cervera

3:41.58
3:18.95
3:16.43
3:10.11
3:18.78
3:16.99
3:39.90
3:51.59

3:00.81
2:59.69
2:46.42
2:44.19
2:45.42
2:51.95
3:00.92
3:01.96
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